PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2015 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
a-
2
0
0

et
s
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
Cabinets
A2B1L-112 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 6 module, 12 circuit, 1 phase, 120/240VAC, with analog input card
A2B1L-124 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 12 module, 24 circuit, 1 phase, 120/240VAC, with analog input card
A2B3L-112 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 6 module, 12 circuit, 3 phase, 120/208VAC, with analog input card
A2B3L-124 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 12 module, 24 circuit, 3 phase, 120/208VAC, with analog input card
A2B3L-212 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 6 module, 12 circuit, 3 phase, 277/480VAC, with analog input
A2B3L-224 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 12 module, 24 circuit, 3 phase, 277/480VAC, with analog input card
A2D1L-112 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 6 module, 12 circuit, 1 phase, 120/240VAC
A2D1L-124 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 12 Module, 24 circuit, 1 phase, 120/240VAC
A2D1L-136 a-2000 36 Circuit Cabinet, 1 phase, 120/240VAC, consists of (1) 24-ckt and (1) 12-ckt cabinets
factory bussed
A2D1L-148 a-2000 48 Circuit Cabinet, 1 phase, 120/240VAC, consists of (2) 24-ckt cabinets factory bussed
A2D3L-112 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 6 module, 12 circuit, 3 phase, 120/208VAC
A2D3L-124 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 12 module, 24 circuit, 3 phase, 120/208VAC
A2D3L-136 a-2000 36 Circuit Cabinet, 3 phase, 120/208VAC, consists of (1) 24-ckt and (1) 12-ckt cabinets
factory bussed
A2D3L-148 a-2000 48 Circuit Cabinet, 3 phase, 120/208VAC, consists of (2) 24-ckt cabinets factory bussed
A2D3L-212 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 6 module, 12 circuit, 3 phase, 277/480VAC
A2D3L-224 a-2000 Universal Cabinet, 12 module, 24 circuit, 3 phase, 277/480VAC
A2D3L-236 a-2000 36 Circuit Cabinet, 3 phase, 277/480VAC, consists of (1) 24-ckt and (1) 12-ckt cabinets
factory bussed together
A2D3L-248 a-2000 48 Circuit Cabinet, 3 phase, 277/480VAC, consists of (2) 24-ckt cabinets factory bussed
together
Main Breaker options, factory installation required. Order with cabinet. (Single cabinet configurations only)
For 3 Phase, 120/208V Cabinets:
A2K3B- ____ Indicate breaker size in amps: 30, 50, 60, 70, 80, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 225